J3I=EE o 35-40mm0 30207J2/Q|0 --PDF
goooooboooooooood
jbj-shop.comTEL:15911568778

googoog

d 35-40mm-30207J2/Q

goog:

goodmmO
do
DO
TO
O000000OKNO
ogd co
00 CoO
goooboo pud
OO000r/min0
gooon
gooon
ggad
ggad

1S03350 0 0 0
(ABMA)O

dommO
dOd
dod

BO
cO

roon

r0on
all

gooobddmm
g

doOon
doon
Dall OO

Da OO

35
72

18.25

58.5
56

6.1

8000

9500

0.32
30207J2/Q

3DB

35
51.8
17
15
15
15

15

44
42
62

65

1/2



J3I=EE o 35-40mm0 30207J2/Q|0 --PDF
goooooboooooooood
jbj-shop.comTEL:15911568778

_E]\

iy

DbO OO
CaODO
ChOdOnO
roggd
roggd
goooo
e
YO

Yol

67

15

15

0.37
1.6

0.9

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

